
LOTS 7 & 8 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D.

WD 1022-520, WD 1042-776, CT 116

TOOKER WAYNE LEE JR/TOOKER DELANNA SUE
403 SW CHERYWOOD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/16/2026 TP 10.02 110,000 0 0 110,000

STANDARD
3

406,416
5,843

110,000
522,259
131,129
391,130

HX HB 51,411
339,719
522,259

0

472,660

1557/1959 1/02/2026 WD Q I 01 605,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REEVES TODD M

TROOKER WAYNE LEE J

1555/2272 12/03/2025 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REEVES TODD M

REEVES TODD M
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000054696 Roof Replacement 27,000 12/17/2025

22708 SFR 851 01/18/2005

2019HX Base Yr

403 SW CHERRYWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,455 132.9482 148.90 514,450 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2993

BAS 2,993 100 2,993 352,070

FGR 728 55 400 47,052

FOP 58 30 17 1,999

FOP 150 30 45 5,294

3,929 3,455 406,416

BAS= W14 S8 W7 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W22 N8 W22 S20 FGR= W26
S28 E26 N28$ S23 E20 S14 E11 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$
E2 N3 E6 S3 E13 N14 E13 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,017.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,043

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5,843

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


